DA70D
Intelligent Edge Controller
with Scalable I/O
APPLICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
RED LION’S DA70D IS AN ALL-IN-ONE INDUSTRIAL DATA ACQUISITION
AND EDGE PROCESSING GATEWAY THAT SIMPLIFIES THE MONITORING
AND MANAGEMENT OF CONNECTED ASSETS AND PROCESSES.

(173.80)
Modules sold separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
Type Part Number Description
Controller DA70D-0F-NNNNNN-000 Intelligent Edge Controller: 2 x RS-232, 1 x RS-485
Controller DA70D-0G-NNNNNN-000 Intelligent Edge Controller: 1 x RS-232, 2 x RS-485
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-AM-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (AT&T, Others)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-VZ-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (Verizon)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-EU-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for EU, SE Asia, and Asia Pacific
Sled DA-S00-WF10N0-AM-000   802.11 b/g/n Wi-Fi Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN40U4-00-000 Single USB 2.0 Host Port Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2221-IS-000 Dual Isolated RS-232 Ports Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2442-IS-000 Dual Isolated RS-485 Ports Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2245-IS-000 Mixed Isolated RS-232/RS-485 Ports Sled
Module DA-M00-I0UIN6-I0-000 6 Isolated Universal Analog Inputs
Module DA-M00-I00UT8-I0-000 8 Analog Outputs
Module DA-M00-I0DI0R-00-000 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Relay Outputs
Module DA-M00-IO-DI00-00-000 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Outputs
Module DA-M00-PD-P1RA-00-000 Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
Module DA-M00-PD-P1SA-00-000 Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
Module DA-M00-PD-P2R0-00-000 Dual PID, Relay Outputs
Module DA-M00-PD-P2S0-00-000 Dual PID, SSR Outputs
Module DA-M00-PD-P2SM-00-000 Dual PID, SSR Outputs, and Heater Current Monitor
DA70D Intelligent Edge Controller with Scalable I/O
DIMENSIONS In inches (mm)
*Dashes in listed model numbers added to improve readability, and are not included in orderable part numbers
See software manual for details on sled operation